
Health and Wellness 
Program Activities 

Calendar December 2023
Activities subject to change.

Contact Beneficiary Services for confirmation.
1-844-336-3331 (free of charge)

787-999-4411 TTY (audio-disabled)
Monday to Friday from 7:00 a.m. at 7:00 p.m.



Event Date Hour Place Description

Birth Attendance Law 12/01/23 9:00 AM 8831_Salud Integral en la 
Montaña Inc Orocovis 
Ginecologia Ave Luis Muñoz 
Marin Sector El Desvio Carr 155 
(b)  Orocovis, 00720

Educational Activity

Flu 12/01/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Advance OBGYN PSC 
Cidra Calle Francisco Cruz 
Ahddock 5 Urb Fernandez  Cidra, 
00739

Educational Activity

Depression during Pregnancy 12/04/23 9:00 AM OBGYN_Dr Jose Martinez 
Campos 5 Hostos  Juana Diaz, 
00795

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/04/23 9:00 AM HOSP_Dr Federico Trillas Sala 
de Espera Carretera 3 Km 8 Hm 
3 Ave 65 Infanterria  Carolina, 
00979

Educational Activity

Flu 12/04/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Advance OBGYN PSC 
Cayey Torre Medica Menonita 
Suite 310  Cayey, 00736

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Flu 12/04/23 9:30 AM 7644_Concilio de Salud Integral 
de Loiza en Rio Grande Bo. Las 
Flores Calle Pimentel #16  Rio 
Grande, 00721

Educational Activity

Gestational Diabetes 12/04/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Judibelle Rivera 33 
Calle Baldorioty  Coamo, 00769

Educational Activity

Gestational Diabetes 12/04/23 12:30 PM OBGYN_Dr Marrero Luna 13 
Calle Willie Rosario Suite 1  
Coamo, 00769

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/04/23 1:30 PM OBGYN_Dr Efrain Vazquez Luna 
Pavía Medical Plaza 611 Calle 
Pavía Fernández Suite 205 
Santurce  San Juan, 00902

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/05/23 9:00 AM 8810_Centro de Servicios 
Primarios de Salud, Patillas- Área 
de Obstetricia y Ginecología 99 
Calle Guillermo Riefkol  Patillas, 
00723

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/05/23 9:00 AM OBGYN_Clinicas MIC Recinto 
Ciencias Medicas  San Juan, 
00902

Educational Activity

Flu 12/05/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Nicolas Malaga Hospital 
Menonita Oficina 305  Aibonito, 
00705

Educational Activity

Gestational Diabetes 12/05/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Sara Montalvo 
Medina Carr 14 Plaza Las 
Monjitas  Ponce, 00716

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/05/23 11:00 AM OBGYN_Dr Edward Hernandez 
Guayama Hospital San Lucas 
Ave Albizu Campos Urb La 
Hacienda  Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/05/23 11:00 AM OBGYN_Dr East Mere 445 Calle 
Teniente Cesar Gonzalez  San 
Juan, 00902

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Breastfeeding 12/06/23 10:00 AM OBGYN_Mogic Manati MMC 
Professional Building Plaza Suite 
206 207  Manati, 00674

Educational Activity

Flu 12/06/23 10:00 AM 7629_Family Medicine Group-Dr 
Herminio Olivero National Plaza 
Suite 1503  San Juan, 00902

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/06/23 11:00 AM 0008_Aco Del Norte LCC-Dr Luis 
Mateo Paseo Atenas  Manati, 
00674

Educational Activity

Depression during Pregnancy 12/07/23 9:00 AM 8831_Salud Integral en la 
Montaña Inc Orocovis 
Ginecologia Ave Luis Muñoz 
Marin Sector El Desvio Carr 155 
(b)  Orocovis, 00720

Educational Activity

Flu 12/07/23 9:30 AM 7650_Servicios Medicos 
Integrados de Fajardo-Dr Carlos 
Pacheco Imbert Ave Osvaldo 
Molina Esq General Valero (b)  
Fajardo, 00738

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Birth Attendance Law 12/07/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Edward Hernandez 
Guayama Hospital San Lucas 
Ave Albizu Campos Urb La 
Hacienda  Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/07/23 2:00 PM OBGYN_Dr East Mere 445 Calle 
Teniente Cesar Gonzalez  San 
Juan, 00902

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/08/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Advance OBGYN PSC 
Cidra Calle Francisco Cruz 
Ahddock 5 Urb Fernandez  Cidra, 
00739

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/08/23 9:30 AM 0008_Aco Del Norte LCC-Dr Luis 
Mateo Paseo Atenas  Manati, 
00674

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/11/23 9:00 AM 7644_Concilio de Salud Integral 
de Loiza en Rio Grande Bo. Las 
Flores Calle Pimentel #16  Rio 
Grande, 00721

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Birth Attendance Law 12/11/23 9:00 AM 4318_Centro de Cuidados 
Dirigidos DVA Metro Salud Grupo 
Profesional-Dr Angel L Collazo 
Bayamon Medical Plaza 603  
Bayamon, 00956

Educational Activity

Preeclampsia 12/11/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Judibelle Rivera 33 
Calle Baldorioty  Coamo, 00769

Educational Activity

Depression during Pregnancy 12/11/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Jose Martinez 
Campos 5 Hostos  Juana Diaz, 
00795

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/11/23 10:00 AM OBGYN_Dr Ivan Malaret Pol 
Calle Europa 655 Edificio Chinea  
San Juan, 00902

Educational Activity

Urgency vs. Emergency 12/11/23 10:00 AM 4344_Access Medical Group-Dr 
Jesus Seda Bayamon Medical 
Plaza Suite 508  Bayamon, 
00956

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Urgency vs. Emergency 12/11/23 11:00 AM OBGYN_Metropolitan Bayamon 
Calle I 49 Hermanos Davil  
Bayamon, 00956

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/12/23 9:00 AM 7644_Concilio de Salud Integral 
de Loiza Carr 188 Int 187  Loiza, 
00772 Carr 188 Int 187  Loiza, 
00772

Educational Activity

Birth Attendance Law 12/12/2023 9:30 AM 8810_Centro de Servicios 
Primarios de Salud, Patillas- Área 
de Obstetricia y Ginecología 99 
Calle Guillermo Riefkol  Patillas, 
00723

Educational Activity

Preeclampsia 12/12/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Advance OBGYN PSC 
Cidra Calle Francisco Cruz 
Ahddock 5 Urb Fernandez  Cidra, 
00739

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/12/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Clinicas MIC Recinto 
Ciencias Medicas  San Juan, 
00902

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Gestational Diabetes 12/12/23 9:30 AM 0008_Aco Del Norte LLC-Dr 
Jorge Otero Quintana Edif Dr 
Pedro Blanco Lugo Suite 305  
Manati, 00674

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/13/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Edward Gomez 
Torres Guayama Edif  Dr Moro 
Calle Enrique Gonzalez Esq 
Calle Calimano Martinez  
Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Newborn care 12/13/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Mogic Manati MMC 
Professional Building Plaza Suite 
206 207  Manati, 00674

Educational Activity

Flu 12/13/23 10:00 AM OBGYN_Metropolitan Bayamon 
Calle I 49 Hermanos Davil  
Bayamon, 00956

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/13/23 10:00 AM 7629_Family Medicine Group-Dr 
Herminio Olivero National Plaza 
Suite 1503  San Juan, 00902

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Breastfeeding 12/13/23 12:30 PM OBGYN_Dr Juan Tosado 
Guayama Hospital Menonita  Ave 
Albizu Campos Urb La Hacienda  
Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Urgency vs. Emergency 12/14/23 8:30 AM 8820_Centro Salud San Cristobal 
Villalba 40 Calle Muñoz Rivera  
Villalba, 00766

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/14/23 9:30 AM 7650_Servicios Medicos 
Integrados de Fajardo-Dr Carlos 
Pacheco Imbert Ave Osvaldo 
Molina Esq General Valero (b)  
Fajardo, 00738

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/14/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Mogic Hatillo Edif  
Atlantic View Carr 2 Marginal Bo 
Carrizales  462 Suite 1  Hatillo, 
00659

Educational Activity

Flu 12/14/23 10:00 AM 0008_Aco Del Norte LLC-Dr 
Jorge Otero Quintana Edif Dr 
Pedro Blanco Lugo Suite 305  
Manati, 00674

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Breastfeeding 12/14/23 10:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Jose Flores Caban 
San Juan Torre Medica Auxilio 
Mutuo Suite 710 735 Ave Ponce 
De Leon  San Juan, 00902

Educational Activity

Birth Attendance Law 12/18/23 9:00 AM OBGYN_Dr Jose Martinez 
Campos 5 Hostos  Juana Diaz, 
00795

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/18/23 9:00 AM OBGYN_Clinicas MIC Recinto 
Ciencias Medicas  San Juan, 
00902

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/18/23 9:30 AM HOSP_Dr Federico Trillas Sala 
de Espera Carretera 3 Km 8 Hm 
3 Ave 65 Infanterria  Carolina, 
00979

Educational Activity

Urgency vs. Emergency 12/18/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dra Anabelle Ortiz Carr 
14 Hospital San Lucas  Ponce, 
00716

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Flu 12/18/23 10:00 AM 4344_Access Medical Group-Dr 
Jesus Seda Bayamon Medical 
Plaza Suite 508  Bayamon, 
00956

Educational Activity

Depression during Pregnancy 12/18/23 11:00 AM 4318_Centro de Cuidados 
Dirigidos DVA Metro Salud Grupo 
Profesional-Dr Angel L Collazo 
Bayamon Medical Plaza 603  
Bayamon, 00956

Educational Activity

Preeclampsia 12/18/23 11:00 AM OBGYN_Judibelle Rivera 33 
Calle Baldorioty  Coamo, 00769

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/19/23 9:00 AM 8831_ SIM Barranquitas-
Obstetricia y Ginecología BO. 
Quebradillas Carr 152 KM 8 HM 
0  Barranquitas, 00794

Educational Activity

Flu 12/19/23 9:30 AM 7644_Concilio de Salud Integral 
de Loiza Carr 188 Int 187  Loiza, 
00772

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/19/23 9:30 AM 0008_Aco Del Norte LLC-Dr 
Jorge Otero Quintana Edif Dr 
Pedro Blanco Lugo Suite 305  
Manati, 00674

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding in Time of Emegency 12/19/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Edward Hernandez 
Guayama Hospital San Lucas 
Ave Albizu Campos Urb La 
Hacienda  Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/20/23 9:00 AM OBGYN_Clinicas MIC Recinto 
Ciencias Medicas  San Juan, 
00902

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/20/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Edward Gomez 
Torres Guayama Edif  Dr Moro 
Calle Enrique Gonzalez Esq 
Calle Calimano Martinez  
Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/20/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Clinicas MIC Recinto 
Ciencias Medicas  San Juan, 
00902

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Depression during Pregnancy 12/20/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Mogic Manati MMC 
Professional Building Plaza Suite 
206 207  Manati, 00674

Educational Activity

Preeclampsia 12/20/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Nicolas Malaga Hospital 
Menonita Oficina 305  Aibonito, 
00705

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/20/23 1:00 PM OBGYN_Dr Edward Hernandez 
Guayama Hospital San Lucas 
Ave Albizu Campos Urb La 
Hacienda  Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/21/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Advance OBGYN PSC 
Cayey Torre Medica Menonita 
Suite 310  Cayey, 00736

Educational Activity

Newborn care 12/21/23 9:35 AM OBGYN_Mogic Hatillo Edif  
Atlantic View Carr 2 Marginal Bo 
Carrizales  462 Suite 1  Hatillo, 
00659

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/21/23 11:00 AM OBGYN_Dr Jose Flores Caban 
San Juan Torre Medica Auxilio 
Mutuo Suite 710 735 Ave Ponce 
De Leon  San Juan, 00902

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/22/23 9:30 AM 0008_Aco Del Norte LCC-Dr Luis 
Mateo Paseo Atenas  Manati, 
00674

Educational Activity

Breastfeeding 12/26/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Clinicas MIC Recinto 
Ciencias Medicas  San Juan, 
00902

Educational Activity

Flu 12/27/23 9:30 AM HOSP_Dr Federico Trillas Sala 
de Espera Carretera 3 Km 8 Hm 
3 Ave 65 Infanterria  Carolina, 
00979

Educational Activity

Depression during Pregnancy 12/27/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Metropolitan Bayamon 
Calle I 49 Hermanos Davil  
Bayamon, 00956

Educational Activity



Event Date Hour Place Description

Preeclampsia 12/27/23 9:30 AM OBGYN_Dr Edward Gomez 
Torres Guayama Edif  Dr Moro 
Calle Enrique Gonzalez Esq 
Calle Calimano Martinez  
Guayama, 00784

Educational Activity

Nutrition in Pregnancy 12/28/23 9:00 AM OBGYN_Clinicas MIC Recinto 
Ciencias Medicas  San Juan, 
00902

Educational Activity
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